________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
5V Input, Low Quiescent Current Linear Regulator
UM1530S SOT23-3
      UM1530DA DFN6 2.0×2.0
UM1530DB DFN4 1.0×1.0
UM1540S SOT23-5

(D)
PIN 1
Quadrant
UM1530S SOT23-3 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1530DA DFN6 2.0×2.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1530DB DFN4 1.0×1.0 8 mm 4 mm 2 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1540S SOT23-5 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1540DA DFN6 2.0×2.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1540DB DFN4 1.0×1.0 8 mm 4 mm 2 mm 180 mm Q1
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1530S-12 1.2V UC2
SOT23-3
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1530S-13 1.3V UC3
UM1530S-15 1.5V UC5
UM1530S-18 1.8V UC8
UM1530S-25 2.5V UD5
UM1530S-27 2.7V UD7
UM1530S-28 2.8V UD8
UM1530S-30 3.0V UDA
UM1530S-31 3.1V UGB
UM1530S-33 3.3V UG3
UM1530S-35 3.5V UG5
UM1530S-36 3.6V UG6
UM1530S-38 3.8V UG8
UM1530S-40 4.0V UGA
UM1530S-42 4.2V UI2
UM1530S-43 4.3V UI3
UM1530S-45 4.5V UI5
UM1530S-47 4.7V UI7
UM1530S-48 4.8V UI8
UM1530S-50 5.0V UIA
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1530DA-12 1.2V BFC
DFN6 2.0×2.0
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1530DA-13 1.3V AND
UM1530DA-15 1.5V ANE
UM1530DA-18 1.8V ANF
UM1530DA-25 2.5V ANG
UM1530DA-27 2.7V ANH
UM1530DA-28 2.8V ANJ
UM1530DA-30 3.0V ANK
UM1530DA-31 3.1V BFB
UM1530DA-33 3.3V ANL
UM1530DA-35 3.5V ANN
UM1530DA-36 3.6V ANP
UM1530DA-38 3.8V ANQ
UM1530DA-40 4.0V ANR
UM1530DA-42 4.2V ANS
UM1530DA-43 4.3V ANT
UM1530DA-45 4.5V ANU
UM1530DA-47 4.7V ANV
UM1530DA-48 4.8V ANZ
UM1530DA-50 5.0V BFD
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1530DB-12 1.2V NA
DFN4 1.0×1.0
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1530DB-13 1.3V DC
UM1530DB-15 1.5V DD
UM1530DB-18 1.8V DE
UM1530DB-25 2.5V DF
UM1530DB-27 2.7V DG
UM1530DB-28 2.8V DH
UM1530DB-30 3.0V DJ
UM1530DB-31 3.1V NJ
UM1530DB-33 3.3V DK
UM1530DB-35 3.5V DL
UM1530DB-36 3.6V DN
UM1530DB-38 3.8V DP
UM1530DB-40 4.0V DQ
UM1530DB-42 4.2V DR
UM1530DB-43 4.3V DS
UM1530DB-45 4.5V DT
UM1530DB-47 4.7V DU
UM1530DB-48 4.8V DV
UM1530DB-50 5.0V DZ
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1540S-12 1.2V 5F3
SOT23-5
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1540S-13 1.3V 5FB
UM1540S-15 1.5V 5FC
UM1540S-18 1.8V 5FD
UM1540S-25 2.5V 5FE
UM1540S-27 2.7V 5FF
UM1540S-28 2.8V 5FH
UM1540S-30 3.0V 5FL
UM1540S-31 3.1V 5HH
UM1540S-33 3.3V 5FM
UM1540S-35 3.5V 5FJ
UM1540S-36 3.6V 5FK
UM1540S-38 3.8V 5FN
UM1540S-40 4.0V 5FP
UM1540S-42 4.2V 5FQ
UM1540S-43 4.3V 5FR
UM1540S-45 4.5V 5FS
UM1540S-47 4.7V 5FT
UM1540S-48 4.8V 5FY
UM1540S-50 5.0V 5FU
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1540DA-12 1.2V AA4
DFN6 2.0×2.0
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1540DA-13 1.3V AG2
UM1540DA-15 1.5V AG3
UM1540DA-18 1.8V AG4
UM1540DA-25 2.5V AG5
UM1540DA-27 2.7V AG6
UM1540DA-28 2.8V AG7
UM1540DA-30 3.0V AG8
UM1540DA-31 3.1V AGS
UM1540DA-33 3.3V AG9
UM1540DA-35 3.5V AGA
UM1540DA-36 3.6V AGB
UM1540DA-38 3.8V AGC
UM1540DA-40 4.0V AGD
UM1540DA-42 4.2V AGE
UM1540DA-43 4.3V AGF
UM1540DA-45 4.5V AGG
UM1540DA-47 4.7V AGH
UM1540DA-48 4.8V AGJ
UM1540DA-50 5.0V AGK
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Code Package Shipping Qty
UM1540DB-12 1.2V HC
DFN4 1.0×1.0
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1540DB-13 1.3V FC
UM1540DB-15 1.5V FD
UM1540DB-18 1.8V FE
UM1540DB-25 2.5V FF
UM1540DB-27 2.7V FG
UM1540DB-28 2.8V FH
UM1540DB-30 3.0V FJ
UM1540DB-31 3.1V N4
UM1540DB-33 3.3V FK
UM1540DB-35 3.5V FL
UM1540DB-36 3.6V FN
UM1540DB-38 3.8V FP
UM1540DB-40 4.0V FQ
UM1540DB-42 4.2V FR
UM1540DB-43 4.3V FS
UM1540DB-45 4.5V FT
UM1540DB-47 4.7V FU
UM1540DB-48 4.8V FV
UM1540DB-50 5.0V FZ
________________________________________________________________________
UM1530,UM1540